
Organic Demonstration Farm Walks
2014 - 2015

A nationwide series of national 
organic farming open days will 
take place from Summer 2014 to 
Spring 2015.

Teagasc, the Department of 
Agriculture, Food and the Marine, 
and organic organisations invite 
all interested to see organic 
farming in practice and to meet 
and speak with the producers and 
sector’s experts.

JULY
Thurs, 17 July  |  2pm
Oliver Dixon, Ahena, 
Claremorris, Co. Mayo
Beef (BTAP APPROVED)

Thurs, 31 July  |  2pm
Eleanor & Richard Murphy,
Robinstown House, 
Glenmore, Co. Kilkenny
Cereals, Beef

AUGUST
Thurs, 21 August  |  2pm
Alan Jackson, Lacka House,
Riverstown, Birr, Co. Offaly
Beef, Cereals

Tues, 26 August  |  2pm
Kay O’Sullivan, Glynn, 
Mourneabbey, Mallow, Co. 
Cork (BTAP APPROVED)
Beef, Sheep, Cereals

SEPTEMBER
Wed, 10 September  |  5.30pm
Darren & Patrick Byrne,
Strifeland, The Hill, 
Balbriggan, Dublin
Horticulture, Poultry, Direct 
Sales

Thurs, 18 September  |  2pm
Pat Mulrooney, 
Manganstown, Kilsheelan, 
Clonmel, Co. Tipperary
Dairy

OCTOBER
Tues, 7 October  |  2pm
Kenneth Keavey, Greenearth 
Organic Farm, Caherlea, 
Carrundulla, Co. Galway
Horticulture, Direct Sales

Wed, 15 October  |  2pm
John Curran, Moygrehan, 
Fordstown, Navan, Co. Meath
Beef, Sheep, Cereals

NOVEMBER
Wed, 5 November  |  2pm
Mark Duffy, Bellview, 
Cloger, Ballybay, 
Co. Monaghan
Beef

Wed, 19 November  |  2pm
Pat Booth, Heath, Killone, 
Stradbally, Co. Laois
Beef

Tues, 30 September  |  2pm
Anthony Boyle & Morgan 
Hurley, Thornhill Organic 
Farm, Skibbereen, Co. Cork
Horticulture, Direct Sales

MARCH 2015
Wed, 25 March  |  2pm
Mark Gillanders, 
Ballinagall, Monaghan
Beef, Arable

www.teagasc.ie


